
Tasman Island, Tasmania
June 2025 Daily Weather Observations

IDCJDW7054.202506 Prepared at 13:03 UTC on 6 Dec 2025
Copyright © 2025 Bureau of Meteorology
Users of this product are deemed to have read the information and
accepted the conditions described in the notes at
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

Observations were drawn from Tasman Island {station 094155}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1015.813NNW4513.51019.913NW3913.419:4654WNW015.98.2Su1
1007.77WSW8911.91008.848WNW5513.308:0972WNW014.111.2Mo2
1013.022WSW756.61012.331SSW647.813:5574SSW9.29.16.2Tu3
1019.843SSW698.81020.041SSW888.106:2183SSW3.210.04.3We4
1020.913WSW918.11022.622SSW977.500:4770SSW2.29.57.1Th5
1008.544N7410.51014.050N769.122:4183N3.812.06.5Fr6
995.333N7211.8998.120N7111.400:3781N1.012.99.0Sa7

1005.57N969.61003.511SSE8710.618:3183ESE0.611.89.0Su8
1012.617S869.61013.222S849.313:2567E9.611.08.0Mo9
1011.220SSE859.21012.817SSE869.506:0850SSE7.011.07.7Tu10
1014.07SW859.01013.711S977.906:4731S2.09.97.5We11
1019.413NW7110.21019.57W847.514:5620NW2.011.76.5Th12
1022.39NW6012.01023.77NW719.908:3120WNW012.67.3Fr13
1017.519NW5311.91020.017WNW5911.212:2657WNW013.48.6Sa14
1017.630N6911.41019.211NW5211.123:3065N012.67.9Su15
1010.048N6312.21014.250N7110.816:5078N012.29.9Mo16
1006.019SSW829.81005.39WNW738.722:1381WSW010.97.8Tu17
1019.015WSW848.51017.420WSW857.700:0669WSW7.29.46.4We18
1019.811NW6912.21021.511NW699.320:4437NW0.214.06.9Th19
1023.420WNW4717.11024.315NW6613.319:3646WNW017.89.3Fr20
1023.419NW5415.91026.49NW4715.610:4935WNW017.912.9Sa21
1022.028NNE5713.21025.16NE5214.020:0457N015.812.2Su22
1005.643N8912.41012.337N6611.117:1280N014.49.9Mo23
984.339NW5612.0991.133N8012.612:1380NNW014.411.0Tu24

1002.043SSW991.854SSW17:4394SSW6.6We25
1025.17WNW729.51023.59WSW837.001:4674SSW4.810.7Th26
1028.413WNW6311.61030.09NW6310.620:2133W012.86.9Fr27
1020.615WNW6012.21023.720WNW6310.109:0944WNW012.99.2Sa28
1025.219SW806.81023.726SSW807.505:5759SW5.88.76.9Su29
1029.16NW6110.61029.96N637.900:1335WSW0.611.05.8Mo30

Statistics for June 2025
1014.8217011.01016.1217110.112.48.2Mean
984.36NW456.6991.16#397.08.74.3Lowest

1029.148N9617.11030.054SSW9715.694SSW9.617.912.9Highest
65.8Total
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